444552 1340

0,4541 1024

0,34422 105111

444455 404511 0101
110511 11024 0404
403442 111340 0104
311024 311134 0404
444444 240344 0102
211051 140451 0403
0,31102 124034 0103
444444  0,21105 0105
53113 514045 0302
151404 512403 0402
453111 102110 0205
444444  0,03110 0105
1.Tarawa Urban Council 1
2.Beru

3.Aranuka

4 Marakei

5.Banaba

6.Tabiteuea South

144454 151443

55545

0,21531 11020

414445 455545 0101

1 111020 0404
115144 402153 0401

545554 511102 0102
411514 01 0206

0,41444 140215 0202
441151 454555 0201
114021 101 0406
404144 151110 0204
411402 145455 0401
444115 115111 0105

440114 1101 0106

01
01
01

02
02
02

03
03
03

04
04
04

05
05
05

Kiribati 2006

Kir
Kir
Kir

Kir
Kir
Kir

Kir
Kir
Kir

Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir

OO NWWL

Kir
Kir
Kir

Kir
Kir
Kir

Kir
Kir
Kir

Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir

Group A

Tarawa Urban Council 1

Aranuka
Marakei

Tarawa Urban Council 1

Banaba
Marakei

Tabiteuea South

Tarawa Urban Council 1

Banaba

Tabiteuea South

Tarawa Urban Council 1
Beru

Aranuka

Beru

Tarawa Urban Council 1
0 0 42

1 1 18

0 2 18

1 2 15

1 4 5

1 4 7

Group B

Betio Town Council
Abaiang
Onotoa

Betio Town Council
Teraina
Nonouti

Abaiang
Nonouti
Betio Town Council

Nonouti
Onotoa
Betio Town Council

Onotoa
Nonouti
Betio Town Council

5

13
14
12
19
42

Beru
Tabiteuea South
Banaba

Aranuka
Tabiteuea South
Beru

Beru
Marakei
Aranuka

Marakei
Banaba
Aranuka

Marakei
Banaba
Tabiteuea South

15
10
9

7
1
1

Nonouti
Teraina
Kuria

Abaiang
Kuria
Onotoa

Kuria
Teraina
Onotoa

Abaiang
Teraina
Kuria

Abaiang
Kuria
Teraina

08:00
08:00
05:01

04:02
02:02
02:02

02:07
05:01
02:04

01:06
06:00
07:01

03:01
02:00
19:2

05:02
08:02
05:02

02:05
00:02
04:02

07:01
07:01
02:00

02:01
05:01
06:00

01:00
05:00
13:2



1.Betio Town Council

2.Nonouti

3.Abaiang

4.0notoa

5.Kuria

6.Teraina

454424 11111

154433 100404

5 110040 0104
0 111111 0404
445442 415443 0101
45 141544 0103
111004 51111 0503
444544 0,0 0105
444454 445 0101
551111 114154 0304
0,11100 100 0505

511415 5100 0305
0,55111 5445 0301

1.Tarawa Urban Council 2
2.Makin

3.Abemama

4 Maiana

5.Christmas

6.Nikunau

114451
0,0334 155355
Tabiteuea North exempt

411445 200334 0102
0,035 1 0404
Tabuaeran exempt

315535 51 0402
241144  0,01035 0105
North Tarawa exempt

231553 100103 0405
351 320033 0302
Butaritari exempt

532003
424114

110010 0105
423155 0204

o1 o1 01 o1 o1

01
01
01

02
02
02

03
03
03

04
04
04

01
01

02
02

03
03

04
04

05
05

4 0 1 41 11
4 0 1 20 9
3 0 2 21 8
3 0 2 13 9
1 0 4 5 23
0 0 5 8 48

Group C

Kir  Makin
Kir  Abemama
Kir  Christmas

Kir  Tarawa Urban Council 2
Kir  Christmas

Kir  Makin

Kir  Tarawa Urban Council 2
Kir  Nikunau

Kir  Makin

Kir  Makin

Kir  Maiana

Kir  Nikunau

Kir  Abemama

Kir  Maiana

5 0 0 38 4
4 0 1 22 7
3 0 2 21 18
2 0 3 10 23
1 0 4 13 30
0 0 5 8 30

Group D

Kir  Butaritari
Kir  North Tarawa

Kir  Butaritari
Kir  Tabiteuea North

Kir  Tabuaeran
Kir  Butaritari

Kir  Tabuaeran
Kir  Arorae

Kir  North Tarawa
Kir  Butaritari

12

o w o

Maiana
Nikunau
Tarawa Urban Council 2

Nikunau
Maiana
Abemama

Abemama
Maiana
Christmas

Tarawa Urban Council 2
Abemama
Christmas

Christmas
Tarawa Urban Council 2

15
12
9

6
3
0

Arorae
Tabuaeran

North Tarawa
Arorae

Arorae
Tabiteuea North

Tabiteuea North
North Tarawa

Tabiteuea North
Tabuaeran

04:00
06:00
01:06

14:1
03:04
07:03

06:00
03:04
09:00

02:04
02:05
04:06

07:03
00:08

03:01
00:00

01:01
01:02

02:02
02:01

03:00
01:02

02:03
03:02



Arorae exempt

1.Butaritari
2.Tabuaeran
3.North Tarawa
4.Arorae
5.Tabiteuea North

Qualification
444444 0,351
445311 532003
415140 142315
151240 442411
444011 0,05511
444411 451141
114545  0,44445

441140 55445

Quarts

444444

553200 544241
444401 504444
545114 555445
Demis

444440 555544
444444 554424
3éme place
155554 155442
Finale

444444 444444

A Dd

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06

06
06

06

06

s

Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir

Kir
Kir
Kir
Kir

Kir
Kir

Kir

Kir

OFRL NN
WN PP, PEFPO
1o 01 ©
© o U1 U1 U1

Tarawa Urban Council 1
Beru

Aranuka

Marakei

Betio Town Council
Nonouti

Abaiang

Onotoa

Tarawa Urban Council 1
North Tarawa

Betio Town Council
Abemama

Betio Town Council
Tarawa Urban Councul 1

Tarawa Urban Council 2

Betio Town Council

w ko101

Arorae [aet]

North Tarawa
Tabuaeran [aet,7-6p
Butaritari

Maiana

Abemama

Makin

Tarawa Urban C. 2 [aet]

Aranuka

Butaritari

Makin

Tarawa Urban Council 2

Tarawa Urban Council 2
Butaritari

Butaritari

Tarawa Urban Council 1

03:01
00:03
04:04
02:04
07:01
01:02
01:04
03:05

07:02
02:05
06:02
00:06

06:01
03:02

1-0

03:01



